Tempus Open - Tor Leander

Tor Leander

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 200m Frisim (25) Personbasta: 01:51.31 AQUA-poang: 711 Datum: 2017-11-01 Tavling: SM/JSM

(25m) 2017

Tid

01:54.39
01:54.73
01:51.94
01:51.31
01:54.03
01:55.22
01:54.23
01:56.19
01:58.51
01:54.87
01:57.13
01:56.41
01:59.64
02:00.10
02:00.28
02:02.00
01:57.74
01:58.68
01:59.06

02:02.88

AQUA
655
649
699
711
661
641
658
625
589
647
610
622
572
566
563
540
601
586
581

528

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2019-09-29

2019-09-29

2017-11-03

2017-11-01

2017-10-14

2017-09-24

2016-11-06

2016-10-15

2016-09-18

2015-12-05

2015-11-14

2015-11-06

2015-10-11

2015-09-20

2015-01-30

2015-01-30

2014-12-05

2014-11-08

2014-05-05

2014-01-25

Tavling

Swedish Swim Games
Swedish Swim Games
SM/JSM (25m) 2017

SM/JSM (25m) 2017

DM/JDM VSSF 25m 2017
Wadkoépingsdoppet 2017
SM/JSM (25m) 2016

DM/JDM VSSF 25m 2016
Wadkopingsdoppet 2016
Sum-Sim Riksfinal 2015
Sum-Sim Region 5 VSSF 2015
SM/JSM (25m) 2015

UGP 4 OLKA Sportresor
Wadkopingsdoppet 2015
NUSS Aldre

NUSS Aldre

Sum-Sim riksfinal 2014
Sum-Sim Region 5 VSSF 2014
Ullbergstrofén 2014 finaler 25

UGP 1


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=278304
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=278304&amp;event=15&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=278304&amp;event=15&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=278304&amp;event=15&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=278304&amp;event=15&amp;Result_sort=result_date

